

## OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR MAJULI UNIVERSITY OF CULTURE

MAJULI:: ASSAM

	mucmajuli19(a)gmail.com
***************************************	
	2022
Ref. No: MUC/Hostel/Corres62/2023/04	Dated. Wajun, the 24 Test daily,

## NOTIFICATION

As per approval of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, the Hostel Management Committee, Majuli University of Culture, Majuli is constructed with the following members as mention below

1.	Vice-Chancellor, MUC, Majuli	: Advisor
2.	Registrar, MUC, Majuli	: Advisor
3.	Sri Khirasindhu Saikia, Asst. Registrar, MUC, Majuli	: Chairperson
4.	Ms Ayona Buragohain HOD History, MUC, Majuli	: Member
5.	Dr. Panka Jyoti Borah, Asst. Prof. Dept. of Assamese, MUC, Majuli	:Member
6,	Dr. Kalpana Tayeng, Academic cum Language Officer, MUC, Majuli	: Member
7.	Sri Shekhar Jyoti Neog, Asst. Librarian, MUC, Majuli	: Member
8.	All Hostel Wardens, Majuli University of Culture, Majuli	: Member
9.	All Hostel Prefects, Majuli University of Culture, Majuli	: Member

10. Dr. Bhaskarjyoti Boruah, Officer Student Affairs, MUC, Majuli

: Member Secretary

Majuli University of Culture, Majuli, Assam

Ref. No.: MUC/Hostel/Corres.-62/2023/

Dated: Majuli, the 24th February, 2023

## Copy to:-

- 1. The Vice-Chancellor, Majuli University of Culture, Majuli, for favour of kind information
- 2. The Members Concerned, for favour of kind information
- 3 University Website
- 4. Office file

Majuli University of Culture, Majuli, Assam